Spatter Resistant Cylinder for Arc Welding
Compact Cylinder: Standard, Double Acting, Single Rod
ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m ······· Nil (Example) M9NW
 1 m ········· M (Example) M9NWM
 3 m ········· L (Example) M9NWL
 5 m ········· Z (Example) M9NWZ
YesGrommet

—
ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100
How to Order
CDQ2 20032 DC ZA M9BW
Made to Order
XC89
CDQ2-XC88
-XC89
Spatter Resistant Cylinder for Arc Welding
Compact Cylinder: Long Stroke, Double Acting, Single Rod

 





RoHS
S45C
Piston rod material
(Hard chrome plated)
Stainless steel 304
-XC88
-XC89
Part no.
Coil
scraper
Lube-
retainer
Grease for
welding
Built-in Auto Switch Magnet Cylinder Model
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
Nil
∗ Refer to the below table for
applicable auto switches.
Without auto switch
Z 4 surfaces
Nil
M
Standard (Rod end female thread)
Rod end male thread
C Rubber bumper
D Double acting
Action
32
40
50
63
80
100
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
80 mm
100 mm
Rod material
XC88